LD06A
LINEARlight-DRAGON
Preliminary Data Sheet
Picture for
Datasheet
is missing
!!!
Benefits

service life time.
Productgroup Productname EAN * S-Unit *
Ordering Guide
LINEARlight-DRAGON LD06-W3-865-L30 4008321180483 6
LINEARlight-DRAGON LD06-W3-854-L30 4008321180520 6
LINEARlight-DRAGON LD06-W3-847-L30 4008321180544 6
LINEARlight-DRAGON LD06-W3-733-L30 4008321180568 6
EAN: Ordering number per single module
S-Unit: Modules per shipping unit
*)
Note: Typical performance data are subject to change without any further notice, particularly as LED technology evolves.